Year 2017

Gary Nelson

Steve Carruthers
Sara Park
f)arquise Robinson
Lewis Martin

TOTAL

Honourarium

Council

Committee

$12,234.73
$9,177.25
$9,177.25
$9,177.25
$9,177.25

$48,943.73

$0.00

MILEAGE Registration Fees Rooms & Meals Cell
Council Committee Council Committee Council Committee
$2,555.14 $1,063.23 $1,650.88 502.20
$831.81 $610.56 $1,208.78
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$340.40 $452 67 3913.62
$3,727.35 $0.00 $2,126.46 $0.00 $3,773.38 $0.00 $502.20

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) ¢f the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796

e )
Samantha Camercn, Deputy Clerk

TOTAL
$18,006.28
$11,828.40

$9,177.25

$9,177.25
$10,883.94

$59,073.12



