Year 2017	Honourariun <u>Council</u> Con	n <b>MILE</b> nmittee Council	AGE Registrati Committee Council		Meals Cell Committee	<u>TOTAL</u>
Gary Nelson	\$12,234.73	\$2,555.14	\$1,063.23	\$1,650.98	502.20	\$18,006.28
Steve Carruthers	\$9,177.25	\$831.81	\$610.56	\$1,208.78		\$11,828.40
Sara Park	\$9,177.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$9,177.25
Darquise Robinson	\$9,177.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$9,177.25
Lewis Martin	\$9,177.25	\$340.40	\$452.67	\$913.62		\$10,883.94
TOTAL	\$48,943.73	\$0.00 \$3,727.35	\$0.00 \$2,126.46	\$0.00 \$3,773.38	\$0.00 \$502.20	\$59,073.12